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$399,000

10350 W BAY HARBOR DR # 5E, BAY HARBOR
ISLANDS FL 33154

Welcome to 10350 West Bay Harbor Drive, Unit 5E in Bay Harbor
Islands, FL. This 950 sq. ft. high-rise unit features 1 bedroom, 1
bathroom, and stunning bay views... large kitchen with new
appliances, dine in or take it to dining room, high impact windows
in bedroom, W/D in unit, Faces southeast .. wake up [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: ISLAND POINTE CONDO
Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Living Square Feet: 950 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: More Than 20 Lbs Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $1,213 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $4,916 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 4 days ago Original List Price: $399,000

DOM: 1 MLS ID: A11717238

Building Details

Number Of Units Total: 168 Building Area Total: 950 sq ft

StoriesTotal: 11 Parking Features: 1 Space, Limited #
Of Vehicle

Security Features: Complex Fenced, Doorman, View: Bay

Secured Garage/Parking, Lobby Secured

Carport Spaces: 1 Building Name: Island Pointe

Covered Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 5

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: Other

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Ice Maker, Microwave, Electric

Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,

Shabbat Elevator, Walk-In Closet(s)

Furnished: Partially

Frontage Type: Bay

Call us now

Phone: (305) 713-8000

Email:

Bravo@RealtyAgent.com

View Y/N: Yes

Exterior Features: East Of
Usl, Open Balcony

Cooling: Electric

Heating: Other

Flooring: Ceramic Floor



